Revised Ordinances for the City of Lawrence, MA by  ADDING the following new paragraph to 
Section 10.36.340 of the Municipal Code (Handicapped Parking), to be inserted in the proper 
alphabetical order: 

Essex Street, North side, from a point ninety five (95) feet easterly of the intersection of 

Hampshire Street to a point one hundred fifteen (115) feet easterly of the intersection of 
Hampshire Street. 

Attest:  William J. Maloney, City Clerk